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Work Experience

Government Arts and Science 

College, Aravakurichi

Government Arts and 

Science College, 

Aravakurichi - 639 005

Guest Lecturer 06-03-2023 18-06-2023

Madras Christian College 

(Autonomous)

Madras Christian College 

(Autonomous)

Tambaram - 600 059

Assistant Professor 26-06-2019 01-04-2022

C.S.I. Bishop Solomon 

Doraisawmy College of Arts and 

Science

C.S.I. Bishop Solomon 

Doraisawmy College of 

Arts and Science, Church 

Corner, Karur - 639 001

Assistant Professor 11-07-2022 04-03-2023

Teaching / Research Experience
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1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 5:27:16PM10/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

0

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

Signature of Staff

(SAM GOLDEN N)

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 5:27:16PM10/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

